
Sociologies Buiietin
JOURNAL OF THE INDIAN So'ciOLOGICAL SOCIETY

4^
//

Estd. 1951

■•1

!■

i  Volume 65 Number 1 January - April 2016



SOCIOLOGICAL BULLETI
Journal of the Indian Sociological Society

Volume 65, Number 1 January - April 2016

ARTICLES

Changing Discourses in Social Sciences: Relevance of Radhakamal
Muklierjee
- Yogendra Singh

Rebel Health Services in South Asia: Comparing Maoist-led
Conflicts in India and Nepal
- Gaurang R. Sahay, Bhimsen Devkota and Edwin R. van Teijlingen

Is Sampling a Misnomer in Qualitative Research?
- N. Nakkeeran

Grounded Theory as a Strategy of Qualitative Research: An Attempt at
Demystifying its Intricacies
- Arya Priya

Persisting Hierarchies, Perpetuating Inequalities:
Historically Lived Realities of Dalits in Rural Himachal Pradesh
- Satish K. Sharma

Matrilineal Practices along the Coasts of Malabar
- Alcena Sebastian

Social Impact of Rural Development on Education: A Study in Ganderbal
Block of Kashmir

- Manzoor Hussain

19

40

50

69

89

107

REVIEW ARTICLE
Unravelling the Interface between Inequality and Ethnicity
- A. R. Momfn

121

BOOK REVIEWS

Vasanthi Raman: Entangled yarns: Banaras
weavers and social crisis Gayatri Bhattacharyya 135



of

in

Contents

Rohitashya Chattopadhyay: Understanding
India: Cultural influence on Indian television
commercials

Alladi Uma, K. Sunnetha Rani and D. Murali
Manohar (eds.): English in the dalit context
Pritiii Nambiar: Media construction
environment and sustainahility in India
Jhumpa Muklierjee. Conflict resolution
multicultural societies: The Indian experience
Y. Ravindranath Rao: Report of a socio
economic sun'ey of Kuduhis of Karnataka
(Phase I - Dakshina Kannada and Udupi
districts)
Juri Dutta: Ethnic worlds in select Indian fiction

Satheese Chandra Bose and Shiju Sam
Varughese (eds): Kerala modernity: Ideas,
spaces and practices in transition
Denzil Saldanha: Structure, consciousness and
social transformation: The adivasis in Thane
district, Maharastra
Srimati Basu: The trouble with marriage:
Feminists confront law and violence in India

Rishi Singh: State formation and the
establishment of non-Muslims hegemony-post
Mughal-19^'' centuiy Punjab

Jesna Jayachandran

B V Bhosale

Tanaya Mohanty

Rachana Sharma

Ganeslta Somayaji

Chandrima Karmakar

Sheethal S. Kumar

Sipra Sagarika

Sa winy a Ray

Lakhveer Kaiir

2

137

139

140

142

145

146

147

149

152

154

Change of the Guard at the Editorial Office

Professor N. Jayaram demitted office as Managing Editor, Sociological
Bitlletin on 31 December 2015. He has been succeeded by Professor
Paramjit Singh Judge, whose communication particulars are as follows:

Professor Paramjit S. Judge
Managing Editor, Sociological Bulletin
Department of Sociology
Guru Nanak Dev University
AMRITSAR- 143005

Emai I: paramj it.judge@gmail.com
Mobile No. +91-9417007828


