Sociological Bulletin

JOURNAL OF THE INDIAN SOCIOLOGICAL SOCIETY



SOCIOLOGICAL BULLETIN

Journal of the Indian Sociological Society

Volume 65, Number 1

January - April 2016

ARTICLES

Changing Discourses in Social Sciences: Relevance of Radhakamal Mukherjee - Yogendra Singh	3
Rebel Health Services in South Asia: Comparing Maoist-led Conflicts in India and Nepal - Gaurang R. Sahay, Bhimsen Devkota and Edwin R. van Teijlingen	19
Is Sampling a Misnomer in Qualitative Research? - N. Nakkeeran	40
Grounded Theory as a Strategy of Qualitative Research: An Attempt at Demystifying its Intricacies - Arya Priya	50
Persisting Hierarchies, Perpetuating Inequalities: Historically Lived Realities of Dalits in Rural Himachal Pradesh - Satish K. Sharma	69
Matrilineal Practices along the Coasts of Malabar - Aleena Sebastian	89
Social Impact of Rural Development on Education: A Study in Ganderbal Block of Kashmir - Manzoor Hussain	107
REVIEW ARTICLE Unravelling the Interface between Inequality and Ethnicity - A. R. Momin	12

BOOK REVIEWS

Vasanthi Raman: Entangled yarns: Banaras weavers and social crisis Gay

Contents		2
Rohitashya Chattopadhyay: Understanding India: Cultural influence on Indian television commercials	Jesna Jayachandran	137
Alladi Uma, K. Sunnetha Rani and D. Murali Manohar (eds.): <i>English in the dalit context</i> Prithi Nambiar: <i>Media construction of</i>	B V Bhosale	139
environment and sustainability in India Jhumpa Mukherjee. Conflict resolution in	Tanaya Mohanty	140
multicultural societies: The Indian experience Y. Ravindranath Rao: Report of a socio- economic survey of Kudubis of Karnataka	Rachana Sharma	142
(Phase I – Dakshina Kannada and Udupi districts)	Ganesha Somayaji	145
Juri Dutta: Ethnic worlds in select Indian fiction	Chandrima Karmakar	146
Satheese Chandra Bose and Shiju Sam Varughese (eds): Kerala modernity: Ideas, spaces and practices in transition	Sheethal S. Kumar	147
Denzil Saldanha: Structure, consciousness and social transformation: The adivasis in Thane district, Maharastra Srimati Basu: The trouble with marriage:	Sipra Sagarika	149
	Sawmya Ray	152
Rishi Singh: State formation and the establishment of non-Muslims hegemony-post		¥ 8.
11 1 1 1011	Lakhveer Kaur	154

Change of the Guard at the Editorial Office

Professor N. Jayaram demitted office as Managing Editor, *Sociological Bulletin* on 31 December 2015. He has been succeeded by Professor Paramjit Singh Judge, whose communication particulars are as follows:

Professor Paramjit S. Judge
Managing Editor, *Sociological Bulletin*Department of Sociology
Guru Nanak Dev University
AMRITSAR – 143005
Email: paramjit.judge@gmail.com
Mobile No. +91-9417007828